
Notice Type: AWARD NOTICE 

COURT REPORTING SUPPORT SERVICES 

Solicitation:      NAICS: 

PTO1200046    561492 

Contract Award Date: 

March 8, 2012 

AWARDEES: 

Anderson Court Reporting  DOC45PAPT1220013 

Bayley Reporting, Inc.  DOC45PAPT1220014 

Casamo & Associates, Inc. DOC45PAPT1220015 

For the Record, Inc.  DOC45PAPT1220016 

Free Sate Reporting, Inc. DOC45PAPT1220017 

Heritage Reporting Group DOC45PAPT1220018 

Hunt Reporting Company DOC45PAPT1220019 

Lipka.Com   DOC45PAPT1220020 

National Capitol Captioning DOC45PAPT1220021 

Neal R. Gross and Company DOC45PAPT1220022 

Award Amount: 

$500,000.00 CEILING 

Period of Performance: 

March 8, 2012 through March 7, 2017 

Primary Point of Contact: 

Stacy Duncan, Stacy.Duncan@uspto.gov 
600 Dulany Street, MDE 7C49 
Alexandria, VA  22314-1450 
 

mailto:Stacy.Duncan@uspto.gov

